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Second Team is home team  (larger bold print)

Tue Jan 9 Thu Jan 11 Fri Jan 12

9:00 Verdi's vs. Speakeasy 8:45 Dolphin Tiki vs. DaVinci's

11:00 Nacho's vs. Dolphin Tiki 10:45 Salty Dog vs. Verdi's open

1:00 DaVinci's vs. Salty Dog 12:45 Speakeasy vs. Nacho's

Tue Jan 16 Thu Jan 18 Fri Jan 19

9:00 Speakeasy vs. Salty Dog 8:45 Salty Dog vs. Nacho's 9:00 Speakeasy vs. DaVinci's

11:00 Nacho's vs. DaVinci's 10:45 Dolphin Tiki vs. Speakeasy 11:00 Verdi's vs. Nacho's

1:00 Verdi's vs. Dolphin Tiki 12:45 DaVinci's vs. Verdi's 1:00 Dolphin Tiki vs. Salty Dog

Tue Jan 23 Thu Jan 25 Fri Jan 26

9:00 Dolphin Tiki vs. Nacho's 8:45 Verdi's vs. Salty Dog

11:00 Salty Dog vs. DaVinci's 10:45 Nacho's vs. Speakeasy open

1:00 Speakeasy vs. Verdi's 12:45 DaVinci's vs. Dolphin Tiki

Tue Jan 30 Thu Feb 1 Fri Feb 2

9:00 DaVinci's vs. Nacho's 8:45 Verdi's vs. DaVinci's 9:00 Nacho's vs. Verdi's

11:00 Dolphin Tiki vs. Verdi's 10:45 Nacho's vs. Salty Dog 11:00 Salty Dog vs. Dolphin Tiki

1:00 Salty Dog vs. Speakeasy 12:45 Speakeasy vs. Dolphin Tiki 1:00 DaVinci's vs. Speakeasy

Tue Feb 6 Thu Feb 8 Fri Feb 9

9:00 Nacho's vs. Dolphin Tiki 8:45 Speakeasy vs. Nacho's

11:00 Verdi's vs. Speakeasy 10:45 Dolphin Tiki vs. DaVinci's

1:00 DaVinci's vs. Salty Dog 12:45 Salty Dog vs. Verdi's

Tue Feb 13 Thu Feb 15 Fri Feb 16

9:00 Verdi's vs. Dolphin Tiki 8:45 Dolphin Tiki vs. Speakeasy 8:45 Verdi’s  at Nacho's

11:00 Speakeasy vs. Salty Dog 10:45 DaVinci's vs. Verdi's 10:45 Dolphin Tiki  Salty Dog

1:00 Nacho's vs. DaVinci's 12:45 Salty Dog vs. Nacho's

Tue Feb 20 Thu Feb 22 Fri Feb 23

9:00 Speakeasy vs. DaVinci's 8:45 Dolphin Tiki vs. Nacho's

11:00 Dolphin Tiki vs. Salty Dog 10:45 Speakeasy vs. Verdi's open/rain

1:00 Verdi's vs. Nacho's 12:45 Salty Dog vs. DaVinci's

Tue Feb 27 Thu Feb 29 Fri Mar 1

9:00 Verdi's vs. Salty Dog 8:45 Salty Dog vs. Speakeasy

11:00 DaVinci's vs. Dolphin Tiki 10:45 DaVinci's vs. Nacho's open/rain

1:00 Nacho's vs. Speakeasy 12:45 Dolphin Tiki vs. Verdi's

Tue Mar 5 Thu Mar 7 Fri Mar 08

9:00 Verdi's vs. DaVinci's 8:45 Salty Dog vs. Dolphin Tiki 9:00

11:00 Nacho's vs. Salty Dog 10:45 DaVinci's vs. Speakeasy 11:00 open/rain

1:00 Speakeasy vs. Dolphin Tiki 12:45 Nacho's vs. Verdi's 1:00

Tournament Schedules will be issued at a later date.
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